Grantees

Bolton
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do

Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham C

.

GIVEN NAMKS
ABCDEHEFGH

&e C

& C

&c :Gustavus A

GIVEN NAMES
I JJ XK I, M N o

James
James

James

Joseph V

- James ¥

Jares M

ounty, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMES
PORSTUVWXYZ

i

G rantors Book

L

Bolton Valentine & wife
Grattan Geo G Conr

2
7
Armentrout Amy 9
Spicer Benjamin F & wife 9

9

Landes HTogh & wife
Landes lloah & wife 11

Haynes Catherine's Zst 12

Zastham Granville Assig- 19
nee &e

Grattan Geo G Conmr 20

Page

358
296
108
217

543

266
105
194

356

(Grantees.

Kind of
Instrument
%

B & ¥

B &S

B &S

B & S

B & S

Bé&S
Partition

B &S

B &S

Date of

Recordation

Jun
Apr
Sep
Oct
Apr
llov
Jul

Jun

Jan

27
2b
17
21
21
16
10

1868
1871
1872
1872
1873

1874
1875
1881

1882



Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia. Grantees.

Grantees é A BCDEF G H I JGXIXEDLN?\Z”"; 0 1 PQ RSTUVWE Y2 E Grantors Book; Page | Infsiti:fmzfnt Relggrtgazfon

R SO —— b o s S B S R ,

Bolton Mery A | :Boller John E B 27| Bes  apr 2l 1890!

do ?Mary A % asandy Wm J & wife ;573 450% B & S §Jun 7 1890

do &c %Margaret A i TutW11er Peter C ;545 409'5 of Exch% Jun 18 1896

do p A » % lBolton Mary A ‘;61; 417§ B&S ? Aug 31 1899

do %Christie ' iRlddle John E | 6»6.E 48 ; B &S Jul 10 1901

do Homer E ; ?Skinner Lucie M & hushb 66’ 522% B& S - Dec 21 1901
[lorida V ! : | | :

do ;Homer B ; S ?Tutwiler Zugene C & wife 68 174; B&S ' Jun 30 1902

?Florida v i '. ;

do &e C A fTutwiler ? C 70 168 ;D of Zxeh Apr 20 1905%
do iCornelia C % | |

i i

Wismen Devid H & wife 78 130, B3 & 5  Sep 4 1906
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